06
Standard Compliances
Ordering Information
No. of
Cores
Multi Mode Multi Mode Multi Mode Single Mode
Outer
Jacket
Overall
Dia.
(mm)
Packaging
ClearCurve® OM3 ClearCurve® OM4 ClearCurve® OM5
SMF-28® Ultra
ITU-T G.652.D
12 CS-FOTBINM3-12 CS-FOTBINM4-12 CS-FOTBINM5-12 CS-FOTBIN52-12 LSZH/LSFRZH 13.8± ± 2000M - 4000M/Reel
24 CS-FOTBINM3-24 CS-FOTBINM4-24 CS-FOTBINM5-24 CS-FOTBIN52-24 LSZH/LSFRZH 13.8± ± 2000M - 4000M/Reel
48 CS-FOTBINM3-48 CS-FOTBINM4-48 CS-FOTBINM5-48 CS-FOTBIN52-48 LSZH/LSFRZH 16.0 ± 2000M - 4000M/Reel
96 CS-FOTBINM3-96 CS-FOTBINM4-96 CS-FOTBINM5-96 CS-FOTBIN52-96 LSZH/LSFRZH 22.0 ± 2000M - 4000M/Reel
144 CS-FOTBINM3-144 CS-FOTBINM4-144 CS-FOTBINM5-144 CS-FOTBIN52-144 LSZH/LSFRZH 31.0 ± 2000M - 4000M/Reel
• International Standards: IEC 60794, ITU-T ITU-T G.652/G.657 ANSI/TIA-568.
• IEC 60332-1,2 (LSZH version complies), IEC 60332-3-24/25, (LSFRZH version complies),
• RoHS
Physical Specifications